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30/04/23, 20:32 All-Around — Women, BRAGA JOVEM — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/c7a3923e-622a-4a06-56e6-aefc12c82513/ovs/stages/6/results#routine=0 1/3

Torneio de Abertura 2023 - GAF – Base Braga Event subtitle
Women — BRAGA JOVEM — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #91 BEIRÃO Carolina 2012  CGG 8.850 4.8   13.650 13.650

2. #103 PIRES Débora 2010  CGG 8.750 4.8   13.550 13.550

3. #73 CASTRO Francisca 2013  CGG 8.400 4.8   13.200 13.200

4. #74 PIRES Rafaela 2013  CGG 8.200 4.8   13.000 13.000

5. #104 OLIVEIRA Lia 2010  CGG 8.950 4.0   12.950 12.950

6. #100 CARVALHO Clara 2010  CGG 8.900 4.0   12.900 12.900

7. #101 MOUGA Ines 2010  CGG 8.850 4.0   12.850 12.850

8. #92 PINTO Margarida 2012  CGG 8.750 4.0   12.750 12.750

9. #75 MOURA Maria 2013  CGG 8.700 4.0   12.700 12.700

9. #105 LEITE Margarida 2010  CGG 8.700 4.0   12.700 12.700

11. #76 LOPES Eduarda 2013  CGG 8.600 4.0   12.600 12.600

12. #57 MATIAS Maria 2010  Carty 8.500 4.0   12.500 12.500

13. #95 PEREIRA Lais 2011  CGG 8.000 4.8 -0.3 12.500 12.500

14. #65 DIAS Maria 2010  Carty 8.850 3.6   12.450 12.450

15. #90 GONÇALVES Inês 2012  CGG 8.350 4.0   12.350 12.350

16. #72 MARTINS Lara 2012  CGG 8.200 4.0   12.200 12.200

17. #96 ALMEIDA Inês 2011  CGG 8.550 3.6   12.150 12.150

18. #77 BOURBOUN Matilde 2013  CGG 8.900 3.2   12.100 12.100

19. #69 CASTRO Leonor 2011  Carty 8.500 3.6   12.100 12.100

19. #102 MOUGA Leonor 2010  CGG 8.500 3.6   12.100 12.100

21. #93 CARVALHO Matilde 2012  CGG 8.400 3.6   12.000 12.000

22. #43 PINTO Aymée 2013  Carty 8.550 3.2   11.750 11.750
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Coach E D Pen Total Total

23. #68 COSTA Filipa 2010  Carty 8.150 3.6   11.750 11.750

24. #44 MENDONÇA Mell 2012  Carty 8.500 3.2   11.700 11.700

25. #70 MOREIRA Maria 2010  Carty 8.400 3.2   11.600 11.600

26. #62 FERNANDES Ana Camila  Carty 8.350 3.2   11.550 11.550

27. #46 SANTOS Maria 2012  Carty 7.900 3.6   11.500 11.500

28. #79 OLIVEIRA Matilde 2013  CGG 8.600 2.8   11.400 11.400

29. #67 LOPES Daniela 2011  Carty 7.800 3.6   11.400 11.400

30. #106 MARQUES Ana 2010  CGG 7.650 3.6   11.250 11.250

31. #48 FERNANDES Ana Rita  Carty 7.300 3.6   10.900 10.900

32. #51 CUNHA Ariana 2012  Carty 9.150 1.6   10.750 10.750

33. #99 SOUSA Leonor 2011  CGG 9.050 1.6   10.650 10.650

34. #63 LEITE Ariana 2011  Carty 9.000 1.6   10.600 10.600

35. #89 OLIVEIRA Juna 2013  CGG 9.000 1.2   10.200 10.200

36. #78 CRAVEIRO Sofia 2013  CGG 8.600 1.6   10.200 10.200

37. #52 SIMÕES Maria 2013  Carty 8.950 1.2   10.150 10.150

38. #55 CASTRO Alice 2012  Carty 8.900 1.2   10.100 10.100

38. #87 SAMPAIO Margarida 2013  CGG 8.900 1.2   10.100 10.100

40. #59 SANTOS Leonor 2010  Carty 8.350 1.6   9.950 9.950

40. #80 FERREIRA Constança 2013  CGG 8.350 1.6   9.950 9.950

42. #98 GOMES DIAS Maria 2011  CGG 9.000 0.8   9.800 9.800

43. #47 FERNANDES Ana Afonso 2010  Carty 8.600 1.2   9.800 9.800

44. #108 ZAMBUJAL Joana 2010  CGG 8.950 0.8   9.750 9.750

44. #109 VIEIRA Clara 2010  CGG 8.950 0.8   9.750 9.750

46. #81 FARIA Ana 2013  CGG 8.150 1.6   9.750 9.750
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Coach E D Pen Total Total

47. #83 CASTILHO Laura 2013  CGG 8.900 0.8   9.700 9.700

48. #97 FONTE Catarina 2011  CGG 8.100 1.6   9.700 9.700

49. #86 FERREIRA Matilde 2013  CGG 9.200 0.4   9.600 9.600

50. #42 GOMES Sara 2013  Carty 8.300 1.2   9.500 9.500
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Torneio de Abertura 2023 - GAF – Base Braga Event subtitle
Women — BRAGA JOVEM — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #72 MARTINS Lara 2012  CGG 8.450 3.7   12.150

2. #103 PIRES Débora 2010  CGG 7.350 4.7   12.050

3. #104 OLIVEIRA Lia 2010  CGG 6.600 4.7   11.300

4. #100 CARVALHO Clara 2010  CGG 8.800 2.2   11.000

5. #76 LOPES Eduarda 2013  CGG 8.750 2.2   10.950

5. #102 MOUGA Leonor 2010  CGG 8.750 2.2   10.950

7. #74 PIRES Rafaela 2013  CGG 7.200 3.7   10.900

8. #65 DIAS Maria 2010  Carty 8.550 2.2   10.750

9. #73 CASTRO Francisca 2013  CGG 7.050 3.7   10.750

10. #59 SANTOS Leonor 2010  Carty 8.450 2.2   10.650

11. #91 BEIRÃO Carolina 2012  CGG 5.950 4.7   10.650

12. #48 FERNANDES Ana Rita  Carty 8.300 2.2   10.500

13. #63 LEITE Ariana 2011  Carty 8.250 2.2   10.450

14. #92 PINTO Margarida 2012  CGG 8.100 2.2   10.300

14. #101 MOUGA Ines 2010  CGG 8.100 2.2   10.300

16. #90 GONÇALVES Inês 2012  CGG 8.000 2.2   10.200

17. #75 MOURA Maria 2013  CGG 7.900 2.2   10.100

18. #97 FONTE Catarina 2011  CGG 7.800 2.2   10.000

19. #106 MARQUES Ana 2010  CGG 7.650 2.2   9.850

20. #95 PEREIRA Lais 2011  CGG 7.550 2.2   9.750

21. #96 ALMEIDA Inês 2011  CGG 7.500 2.2   9.700

22. #55 CASTRO Alice 2012  Carty 7.450 2.2   9.650
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23. #57 MATIAS Maria 2010  Carty 7.400 2.2   9.600

24. #51 CUNHA Ariana 2012  Carty 7.200 2.2   9.400

24. #81 FARIA Ana 2013  CGG 7.200 2.2   9.400

26. #45 ROCHA Camila 2013  Carty 7.000 2.2   9.200

26. #69 CASTRO Leonor 2011  Carty 7.000 2.2   9.200

26. #105 LEITE Margarida 2010  CGG 7.000 2.2   9.200
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Torneio de Abertura 2023 - GAF – Base Braga Event subtitle
Women — BRAGA JOVEM — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #72 MARTINS Lara 2012  CGG 7.100 5.8   12.900

2. #76 LOPES Eduarda 2013  CGG 8.150 3.7   11.850

3. #77 BOURBOUN Matilde 2013  CGG 8.100 3.7   11.800

4. #103 PIRES Débora 2010  CGG 7.450 4.2   11.650

5. #101 MOUGA Ines 2010  CGG 8.600 2.7   11.300

6. #91 BEIRÃO Carolina 2012  CGG 7.100 4.2   11.300

7. #53 PIMENTA Ana 2012  Carty 6.750 4.2   10.950

8. #65 DIAS Maria 2010  Carty 6.150 4.7   10.850

9. #44 MENDONÇA Mell 2012  Carty 9.000 1.7   10.700

10. #63 LEITE Ariana 2011  Carty 8.500 2.2   10.700

11. #96 ALMEIDA Inês 2011  CGG 8.450 2.2   10.650

12. #102 MOUGA Leonor 2010  CGG 7.650 3.0   10.650

13. #74 PIRES Rafaela 2013  CGG 5.550 5.1   10.650

14. #86 FERREIRA Matilde 2013  CGG 8.900 1.7   10.600

15. #50 ARAÚJO Mafalda 2012  Carty 8.400 2.2   10.600

15. #78 CRAVEIRO Sofia 2013  CGG 8.400 2.2   10.600

17. #82 PESSOA Leonor 2013  CGG 8.850 1.7   10.550

18. #47 FERNANDES Ana Afonso 2010  Carty 8.350 2.2   10.550

18. #89 OLIVEIRA Juna 2013  CGG 8.350 2.2   10.550

20. #59 SANTOS Leonor 2010  Carty 6.850 3.7   10.550

21. #57 MATIAS Maria 2010  Carty 6.300 4.2   10.500

22. #109 VIEIRA Clara 2010  CGG 8.750 1.7   10.450
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23. #73 CASTRO Francisca 2013  CGG 7.450 3.0   10.450

24. #98 GOMES DIAS Maria 2011  CGG 8.700 1.7   10.400

25. #43 PINTO Aymée 2013  Carty 8.950 1.4   10.350

26. #81 FARIA Ana 2013  CGG 8.150 2.2   10.350

27. #105 LEITE Margarida 2010  CGG 6.150 4.2   10.350

28. #93 CARVALHO Matilde 2012  CGG 8.100 2.2   10.300

29. #88 PIRES Júlia 2013  CGG 8.550 1.7   10.250

30. #95 PEREIRA Lais 2011  CGG 7.550 2.7   10.250

31. #83 CASTILHO Laura 2013  CGG 8.500 1.7   10.200

32. #45 ROCHA Camila 2013  Carty 7.900 2.2   10.100

33. #90 GONÇALVES Inês 2012  CGG 7.400 2.6   10.000

34. #108 ZAMBUJAL Joana 2010  CGG 8.250 1.7   9.950
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Torneio de Abertura 2023 - GAF – Base Braga Event subtitle
Women — BRAGA JOVEM — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #72 MARTINS Lara 2012  CGG 8.200 5.6   13.800

2. #75 MOURA Maria 2013  CGG 8.600 4.2   12.800

3. #73 CASTRO Francisca 2013  CGG 7.800 4.8   12.600

4. #65 DIAS Maria 2010  Carty 8.350 4.2   12.550

5. #77 BOURBOUN Matilde 2013  CGG 8.000 4.2   12.200

6. #95 PEREIRA Lais 2011  CGG 8.400 3.7   12.100

7. #76 LOPES Eduarda 2013  CGG 7.850 4.2   12.050

7. #97 FONTE Catarina 2011  CGG 7.850 4.2   12.050

9. #91 BEIRÃO Carolina 2012  CGG 7.800 4.2   12.000

9. #104 OLIVEIRA Lia 2010  CGG 7.800 4.2   12.000

11. #106 MARQUES Ana 2010  CGG 8.150 3.7   11.850

12. #92 PINTO Margarida 2012  CGG 8.100 3.7   11.800

13. #93 CARVALHO Matilde 2012  CGG 7.600 4.2   11.800

14. #100 CARVALHO Clara 2010  CGG 7.400 4.2   11.600

15. #103 PIRES Débora 2010  CGG 7.300 4.3   11.600

16. #105 LEITE Margarida 2010  CGG 7.850 3.7   11.550

16. #99 SOUSA Leonor 2011  CGG 7.850 3.7   11.550

18. #90 GONÇALVES Inês 2012  CGG 7.350 4.2   11.550

19. #96 ALMEIDA Inês 2011  CGG 7.750 3.7   11.450

20. #57 MATIAS Maria 2010  Carty 7.500 3.9   11.400

21. #74 PIRES Rafaela 2013  CGG 7.000 4.4   11.400

22. #55 CASTRO Alice 2012  Carty 7.600 3.7   11.300
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23. #98 GOMES DIAS Maria 2011  CGG 7.550 3.7   11.250

24. #48 FERNANDES Ana Rita  Carty 7.450 3.7   11.150

24. #78 CRAVEIRO Sofia 2013  CGG 7.450 3.7   11.150

26. #63 LEITE Ariana 2011  Carty 7.400 3.7   11.100

27. #59 SANTOS Leonor 2010  Carty 7.200 3.7   10.900

27. #87 SAMPAIO Margarida 2013  CGG 7.200 3.7   10.900

29. #67 LOPES Daniela 2011  Carty 7.150 3.7   10.850

30. #69 CASTRO Leonor 2011  Carty 7.100 3.7   10.800

31. #60 SILVA Lara 2010  Carty 7.000 3.7   10.700

32. #46 SANTOS Maria 2012  Carty 7.050 3.6   10.650

33. #81 FARIA Ana 2013  CGG 6.950 3.7   10.650

34. #102 MOUGA Leonor 2010  CGG 8.650 1.7   10.350

35. #101 MOUGA Ines 2010  CGG 8.000 2.2   10.200

36. #51 CUNHA Ariana 2012  Carty 6.800 3.4   10.200
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Torneio de Abertura 2023 - GAF – Base Braga Event subtitle
Women — BRAGA JOVEM — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #72 MARTINS Lara 2012  CGG 8.200

8.450

7.100

8.200

4.0

3.7

5.8

5.6

 

 

 

 

12.200

12.150

12.900

13.800

51.050

2. #103 PIRES Débora 2010  CGG 8.750

7.350

7.450

7.300

4.8

4.7

4.2

4.3

 

 

 

 

13.550

12.050

11.650

11.600

48.850

3. #91 BEIRÃO Carolina 2012  CGG 8.850

5.950

7.100

7.800

4.8

4.7

4.2

4.2

 

 

 

 

13.650

10.650

11.300

12.000

47.600

4. #76 LOPES Eduarda 2013  CGG 8.600

8.750

8.150

7.850

4.0

2.2

3.7

4.2

 

 

 

 

12.600

10.950

11.850

12.050

47.450

5. #73 CASTRO Francisca 2013  CGG 8.400

7.050

7.450

7.800

4.8

3.7

3.0

4.8

 

 

 

 

13.200

10.750

10.450

12.600

47.000

6. #65 DIAS Maria 2010  Carty 8.850

8.550

6.150

8.350

3.6

2.2

4.7

4.2

 

 

 

 

12.450

10.750

10.850

12.550

46.600
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7. #74 PIRES Rafaela 2013  CGG 8.200

7.200

5.550

7.000

4.8

3.7

5.1

4.4

 

 

 

 

13.000

10.900

10.650

11.400

45.950

8. #100 CARVALHO Clara 2010  CGG 8.900

8.800

5.900

7.400

4.0

2.2

3.7

4.2

 

 

 

 

12.900

11.000

9.600

11.600

45.100

9. #92 PINTO Margarida 2012  CGG 8.750

8.100

7.850

8.100

4.0

2.2

2.1

3.7

 

 

 

 

12.750

10.300

9.950

11.800

44.800

10. #77 BOURBOUN Matilde 2013  CGG 8.900

6.400

8.100

8.000

3.2

2.2

3.7

4.2

 

 

 

 

12.100

8.600

11.800

12.200

44.700

11. #101 MOUGA Ines 2010  CGG 8.850

8.100

8.600

8.000

4.0

2.2

2.7

2.2

 

 

 

 

12.850

10.300

11.300

10.200

44.650

12. #95 PEREIRA Lais 2011  CGG 8.000

7.550

7.550

8.400

4.8

2.2

2.7

3.7

-0.3

 

 

 

12.500

9.750

10.250

12.100

44.600

13. #90 GONÇALVES Inês 2012  CGG 8.350

8.000

7.400

7.350

4.0

2.2

2.6

4.2

 

 

 

 

12.350

10.200

10.000

11.550

44.100
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Coach E D Pen Total Total

14. #102 MOUGA Leonor 2010  CGG 8.500

8.750

7.650

8.650

3.6

2.2

3.0

1.7

 

 

 

 

12.100

10.950

10.650

10.350

44.050

15. #57 MATIAS Maria 2010  Carty 8.500

7.400

6.300

7.500

4.0

2.2

4.2

3.9

 

 

 

 

12.500

9.600

10.500

11.400

44.000

16. #96 ALMEIDA Inês 2011  CGG 8.550

7.500

8.450

7.750

3.6

2.2

2.2

3.7

 

 

 

 

12.150

9.700

10.650

11.450

43.950

17. #105 LEITE Margarida 2010  CGG 8.700

7.000

6.150

7.850

4.0

2.2

4.2

3.7

 

 

 

 

12.700

9.200

10.350

11.550

43.800

18. #104 OLIVEIRA Lia 2010  CGG 8.950

6.600

3.450

7.800

4.0

4.7

3.9

4.2

 

 

 

 

12.950

11.300

7.350

12.000

43.600

19. #75 MOURA Maria 2013  CGG 8.700

7.900

3.650

8.600

4.0

2.2

3.9

4.2

 

 

 

 

12.700

10.100

7.550

12.800

43.150

20. #63 LEITE Ariana 2011  Carty 9.000

8.250

8.500

7.400

1.6

2.2

2.2

3.7

 

 

 

 

10.600

10.450

10.700

11.100

42.850
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Coach E D Pen Total Total

21. #93 CARVALHO Matilde 2012  CGG 8.400

6.500

8.100

7.600

3.6

2.2

2.2

4.2

 

 

 

 

12.000

8.700

10.300

11.800

42.800

22. #59 SANTOS Leonor 2010  Carty 8.350

8.450

6.850

7.200

1.6

2.2

3.7

3.7

 

 

 

 

9.950

10.650

10.550

10.900

42.050

23. #106 MARQUES Ana 2010  CGG 7.650

7.650

4.850

8.150

3.6

2.2

4.2

3.7

 

 

 

 

11.250

9.850

9.050

11.850

42.000

24. #69 CASTRO Leonor 2011  Carty 8.500

7.000

5.550

7.100

3.6

2.2

4.2

3.7

 

 

 

 

12.100

9.200

9.750

10.800

41.850

25. #97 FONTE Catarina 2011  CGG 8.100

7.800

8.150

7.850

1.6

2.2

1.7

4.2

 

 

 

 

9.700

10.000

9.850

12.050

41.600

26. #55 CASTRO Alice 2012  Carty 8.900

7.450

8.200

7.600

1.2

2.2

1.7

3.7

 

 

 

 

10.100

9.650

9.900

11.300

40.950

27. #48 FERNANDES Ana Rita  Carty 7.300

8.300

6.200

7.450

3.6

2.2

2.1

3.7

 

 

 

 

10.900

10.500

8.300

11.150

40.850
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28. #99 SOUSA Leonor 2011  CGG 9.050

7.150

8.100

7.850

1.6

1.2

1.7

3.7

 

 

 

 

10.650

8.350

9.800

11.550

40.350

29. #81 FARIA Ana 2013  CGG 8.150

7.200

8.150

6.950

1.6

2.2

2.2

3.7

 

 

 

 

9.750

9.400

10.350

10.650

40.150

30. #87 SAMPAIO Margarida 2013  CGG 8.900

8.750

8.300

7.200

1.2

0.4

1.5

3.7

 

 

 

 

10.100

9.150

9.800

10.900

39.950

31. #67 LOPES Daniela 2011  Carty 7.800

6.600

5.550

7.150

3.6

2.2

3.2

3.7

 

 

 

 

11.400

8.800

8.750

10.850

39.800

32. #98 GOMES DIAS Maria 2011  CGG 9.000

7.850

8.700

7.550

0.8

0.4

1.7

3.7

 

 

 

 

9.800

8.250

10.400

11.250

39.700

33. #79 OLIVEIRA Matilde 2013  CGG 8.600

8.000

8.100

7.800

2.8

0.5

1.7

2.2

 

 

 

 

11.400

8.500

9.800

10.000

39.700

34. #44 MENDONÇA Mell 2012  Carty 8.500

7.350

9.000

6.800

3.2

1.8

1.7

1.8

 

-0.5

 

 

11.700

8.650

10.700

8.600

39.650
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35. #78 CRAVEIRO Sofia 2013  CGG 8.600

6.350

8.400

7.450

1.6

1.2

2.2

3.7

 

 

 

 

10.200

7.550

10.600

11.150

39.500

36. #53 PIMENTA Ana 2012  Carty 7.900

4.900

6.750

6.250

1.6

4.0

4.2

3.4

 

 

 

 

9.500

8.900

10.950

9.650

39.000

37. #62 FERNANDES Ana Camila  Carty 8.350

7.900

6.850

6.200

3.2

0.8

2.2

3.4

 

 

 

 

11.550

8.700

9.050

9.600

38.900

38. #70 MOREIRA Maria 2010  Carty 8.400

6.750

7.950

6.400

3.2

0.8

1.9

3.4

 

 

 

 

11.600

7.550

9.850

9.800

38.800

39. #82 PESSOA Leonor 2013  CGG 8.100

8.600

8.850

7.600

1.2

0.4

1.7

1.7

 

 

 

 

9.300

9.000

10.550

9.300

38.150

40. #46 SANTOS Maria 2012  Carty 7.900

7.100

8.550

7.050

3.6

1.7

0.4

3.6

 

 

-2.0

 

11.500

8.800

6.950

10.650

37.900

41. #89 OLIVEIRA Juna 2013  CGG 9.000

7.400

8.350

6.950

1.2

0.8

2.2

2.0

 

 

 

 

10.200

8.200

10.550

8.950

37.900
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42. #86 FERREIRA Matilde 2013  CGG 9.200

7.400

8.900

8.000

0.4

0.8

1.7

1.5

 

 

 

 

9.600

8.200

10.600

9.500

37.900

43. #51 CUNHA Ariana 2012  Carty 9.150

7.200

3.700

6.800

1.6

2.2

3.7

3.4

 

 

 

 

10.750

9.400

7.400

10.200

37.750

44. #47 FERNANDES Ana Afonso 2010  Carty 8.600

7.500

8.350

7.250

1.2

1.2

2.2

1.4

 

 

 

 

9.800

8.700

10.550

8.650

37.700

45. #84 OLIVEIRA Gabriela 2013  CGG 8.650

8.450

7.900

8.000

0.8

0.4

1.7

1.4

 

 

 

 

9.450

8.850

9.600

9.400

37.300

46. #88 PIRES Júlia 2013  CGG 8.950

7.850

8.550

7.100

0.4

0.4

1.7

2.2

 

 

 

 

9.350

8.250

10.250

9.300

37.150

47. #52 SIMÕES Maria 2013  Carty 8.950

5.450

7.550

6.350

1.2

1.7

1.9

3.7

 

 

 

 

10.150

7.150

9.450

10.050

36.800

48. #108 ZAMBUJAL Joana 2010  CGG 8.950

8.000

8.250

7.400

0.8

0.6

1.7

1.1

 

 

 

 

9.750

8.600

9.950

8.500

36.800
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49. #43 PINTO Aymée 2013  Carty 8.550

4.850

8.950

6.100

3.2

1.7

1.4

1.7

 

 

 

 

11.750

6.550

10.350

7.800

36.450

50. #109 VIEIRA Clara 2010  CGG 8.950

6.050

8.750

7.000

0.8

1.2

1.7

1.7

 

 

 

 

9.750

7.250

10.450

8.700

36.150

51. #83 CASTILHO Laura 2013  CGG 8.900

8.050

8.500

7.250

0.8

0.3

1.7

2.2

 

-2.0

 

 

9.700

6.350

10.200

9.450

35.700

52. #42 GOMES Sara 2013  Carty 8.300

5.700

7.400

6.450

1.2

2.2

2.2

2.0

 

 

 

 

9.500

7.900

9.600

8.450

35.450

53. #71 JOKH Yasmin 2011  Carty 7.900

8.100

7.400

6.500

1.2

0.4

1.7

2.2

 

 

 

 

9.100

8.500

9.100

8.700

35.400

54. #80 FERREIRA Constança 2013  CGG 8.350

6.950

7.150

6.200

1.6

1.2

1.7

2.2

 

 

 

 

9.950

8.150

8.850

8.400

35.350

55. #60 SILVA Lara 2010  Carty 7.900

3.900

8.100

7.000

1.6

1.4

1.7

3.7

 

 

 

 

9.500

5.300

9.800

10.700

35.300
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56. #41 SANTOS Beatriz 2012  Carty 8.250

4.650

6.750

6.550

1.2

1.7

1.7

1.4

 

 

 

 

9.450

6.350

8.450

7.950

32.200

57. #45 ROCHA Camila 2013  Carty 2.000

7.000

7.900

7.400

 

2.2

2.2

2.2

 

 

 

 

2.000

9.200

10.100

9.600

30.900

58. #68 COSTA Filipa 2010  Carty 8.150

6.700

…

6.150

3.6

2.2

…

3.7

 

 

…

 

11.750

8.900

∅

9.850

30.500

59. #54 FERREIRA Mara 2013  Carty 2.000

5.700

6.900

6.350

 

2.2

2.2

2.2

 

 

 

 

2.000

7.900

9.100

8.550

27.550

60. #50 ARAÚJO Mafalda 2012  Carty 2.000

5.950

8.400

5.550

 

0.8

2.2

1.5

 

 

 

 

2.000

6.750

10.600

7.050

26.400

61. #58 ALVES Maria 2011  Carty …

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

∅

∅

∅

∅

 

61. #61 ROESSLE Melissa 2010  Carty …

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

…

∅

∅

∅

∅

 

 



30/04/23, 20:33 All-Around — Women, BRAGA JOVEM — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/c7a3923e-622a-4a06-56e6-aefc12c82513/ovs/stages/6/results?team 1/4

Torneio de Abertura 2023 - GAF – Base Braga Event subtitle
Women — BRAGA JOVEM — All-Around

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/c7a3923e-622a-4a06-56e6-aefc12c82513/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/c7a3923e-622a-4a06-56e6-aefc12c82513/ovs/stages/6


30/04/23, 20:33 All-Around — Women, BRAGA JOVEM — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/c7a3923e-622a-4a06-56e6-aefc12c82513/ovs/stages/6/results?team 2/4
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1. T5  CGG 66.350 57.450 59.500 63.500   246.800

#72 MARTINS Lara 2012 12.200 12.150 12.900 13.800

#103 PIRES Débora 2010 13.550 12.050 11.650 11.600

#91 BEIRÃO Carolina 2012 13.650 10.650 11.300 12.000

#76 LOPES Eduarda 2013 12.600 10.950 11.850 12.050

#73 CASTRO Francisca 2013 13.200 10.750 10.450 12.600

#74 PIRES Rafaela 2013 13.000 10.900 10.650 11.400

#100 CARVALHO Clara 2010 12.900 11.000 9.600 11.600

#92 PINTO Margarida 2012 12.750 10.300 9.950 11.800

#77 BOURBOUN Matilde 2013 12.100 8.600 11.800 12.200

#101 MOUGA Ines 2010 12.850 10.300 11.300 10.200

#95 PEREIRA Lais 2011 12.500 9.750 10.250 12.100

#90 GONÇALVES Inês 2012 12.350 10.200 10.000 11.550

#102 MOUGA Leonor 2010 12.100 10.950 10.650 10.350

#96 ALMEIDA Inês 2011 12.150 9.700 10.650 11.450

#105 LEITE Margarida 2010 12.700 9.200 10.350 11.550

#104 OLIVEIRA Lia 2010 12.950 11.300 7.350 12.000

#75 MOURA Maria 2013 12.700 10.100 7.550 12.800

#93 CARVALHO Matilde 2012 12.000 8.700 10.300 11.800

#106 MARQUES Ana 2010 11.250 9.850 9.050 11.850

#97 FONTE Catarina 2011 9.700 10.000 9.850 12.050

#99 SOUSA Leonor 2011 10.650 8.350 9.800 11.550

#81 FARIA Ana 2013 9.750 9.400 10.350 10.650

#87 SAMPAIO Margarida 2013 10.100 9.150 9.800 10.900

 



30/04/23, 20:33 All-Around — Women, BRAGA JOVEM — Team results

https://sporttech.io/events/c7a3923e-622a-4a06-56e6-aefc12c82513/ovs/stages/6/results?team 3/4

Coach Team Score

#98 GOMES DIAS Maria 2011 9.800 8.250 10.400 11.250

#79 OLIVEIRA Matilde 2013 11.400 8.500 9.800 10.000

#78 CRAVEIRO Sofia 2013 10.200 7.550 10.600 11.150

#82 PESSOA Leonor 2013 9.300 9.000 10.550 9.300

#89 OLIVEIRA Juna 2013 10.200 8.200 10.550 8.950

#86 FERREIRA Matilde 2013 9.600 8.200 10.600 9.500

#84 OLIVEIRA Gabriela 2013 9.450 8.850 9.600 9.400

#88 PIRES Júlia 2013 9.350 8.250 10.250 9.300

#108 ZAMBUJAL Joana 2010 9.750 8.600 9.950 8.500

#109 VIEIRA Clara 2010 9.750 7.250 10.450 8.700

#83 CASTILHO Laura 2013 9.700 6.350 10.200 9.450

#80 FERREIRA Constança 2013 9.950 8.150 8.850 8.400
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2. T4  Carty 60.550 52.000 53.800 57.500   223.850

#65 DIAS Maria 2010 12.450 10.750 10.850 12.550

#57 MATIAS Maria 2010 12.500 9.600 10.500 11.400

#63 LEITE Ariana 2011 10.600 10.450 10.700 11.100

#59 SANTOS Leonor 2010 9.950 10.650 10.550 10.900

#69 CASTRO Leonor 2011 12.100 9.200 9.750 10.800

#55 CASTRO Alice 2012 10.100 9.650 9.900 11.300

#48 FERNANDES Ana Rita 10.900 10.500 8.300 11.150

#67 LOPES Daniela 2011 11.400 8.800 8.750 10.850

#44 MENDONÇA Mell 2012 11.700 8.650 10.700 8.600

#53 PIMENTA Ana 2012 9.500 8.900 10.950 9.650

#62 FERNANDES Ana Camila 11.550 8.700 9.050 9.600

#70 MOREIRA Maria 2010 11.600 7.550 9.850 9.800

#46 SANTOS Maria 2012 11.500 8.800 6.950 10.650

#51 CUNHA Ariana 2012 10.750 9.400 7.400 10.200

#47 FERNANDES Ana Afonso 2010 9.800 8.700 10.550 8.650

 


